
 
COMMITTEE: CENTRAL LICENSING SUB COMMITTEE 
DATE:  23 JUNE 2008 
TITLE:  LICENSING FEES 2008-09 
PURPOSE:  FOR DECISION 
AUTHOR:  HEAD OF ADMINISTRATION AND PUBLIC PROTECTION 
 
Please find attached the recommended fees for the licensing unit.  There is no reference for 
the fees under the 2003 Licensing Act which are statutory, nor the Gambling Act, which 
will be submitted to the next meeting. 
 
The recommended fees include an increase of 2.5%. 
 
RECOMMENDATION 
 
That the Committee adopt the fees for 2008-09. 
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 2007/2008 2008/2009 

Cerbydau Hacni/Hurio 
Preifat/Hackney Carriage/ 

Private Hire 

£ 
77 

£ 
79 

Archwiliad Mecanyddol*/ 
Mechanical Inspection* 

Ail brawf/Retest* 

42 
27 

43 
28 

Gweithredwr Huroi Preifat/ 
Private Hire Operators 

72 
82 
95 

129 

74 
84 
97 

132 
Gyrrwwr/Drivers 57 59 

Newid Cerbyd/Change of 
Vehicles 

35 37 

Platiau/Plates** 20 y par/a pair 21 y par/a pair 
Platiau Mewnol/Internal 
Plates** 
Poced ffenestr/Window 
pocket** 
Bracedi/Brackets 

7 
 

3 
 

20 y par/a pair 

8 
 

3 
 

21 y par/a pair 
 

Adnewyddu Bathodyn 
Gyrrwr**/Drivers 

Badge Replacement** 

5 6 

Stiecri drws Hurio Preifat** 
/Private Hire door stickers** 
 

20 y par/a pair 21 y par/a pair 

*   Codir ffi yma gan yr Orsaf Brawf a gwneir elw gan y Cyngor, ac mae yun destun 
cytundeb, ac a all newid 
*   This fee is raised by the Testing Station – no profit is made by the Council, but is the 
subject of an agreement and could change 
**  Mae’r ffi am y platiau a bathodynau yn gost unwaith ac am byth ac yn adlewyrchu’r 
gost adhawlio’r gost i’r Cyngor 
**  The fee for the plates and badges is a one-off charge and reflects the cost of reclaiming 
the Council’s cost 
Siopau Rhyw/Sex Shops 
Ad-daliad pan na chaniateir 
cais (50% o’r cais am 
drwydded/ 
Rebate when application is 
refused (50% of the 
application fee) 

2900 
 
 
 

1450 

2972 
 
 
 

1486 

Trwydded Bysiau Bychan 
/Small Bus Permits 

Dim ffi Dim ffe 

Newid Cerbyd/Change of 
Vehicles 

36 37 
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